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Specification:
1. Connector Type: Duplex LC/APC
2. Connector Type: Duplex LC/UPC
3. Cable type:
Zipcord cable, ®2.0mm, OS2 singlemode fiber
Cable jacket: Yellow color, LSZH material
4. Length: xM
5. Shrink Tube
6. Cable Marker
Deltacopartno  |Deltaco description
LCALC-108 DELTACO Fiberkablage LC/APC - LC duplex singemode 052, 10m
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